Results For: Slick Hampshire

Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #
7  Slick Fall Ram Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year) Group
1 ISABLELLA FREE 1002 WOODBURY TN  Friesen 2501 Neyland
2 SAM MUNSTERMAN 1253 WATSEKA L Munsterman 510
3 ALIVIA PORTER 1258 ASHKUM IL  Storms 1403
4 ZACK PETERSON 1528 ELLSWORTH  WI  Daniels 2522
5 NOAH MCALLISTER 1096 DELAWARE  OH Alpha Omega 2437
6 OWEN GRINSTEAD 1151 SHERIDAN IN  Rule Livestock 25033
7 ALLY WINTERS 1514 KAHOKA MO Lazy 5 3548
8 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA WI  Lazy 5 3546
9 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA WI  Lazy 5 3545
10 QUINCY LANGENDERFER 1114 COLUMBUS  IN  Langenderfer 0445
1 AMELIA LANGENDERFER 1115 COLUMBUS  IN  Langenderfer 0440
12 MIKEY TORRONE 1350 VINITA OK STR 1345
42 Slick Jan Ram Lamb (1/1 to 1/31) Group
GRAND 1 CLARK COYLE 1348 DANVILLE KY Terradise 25-035
CHAMPION
RES GRAND 2 MAYLEE ADAMS 1190 BONNIE IL  Ellerbrock 7675
CHAMPION
3 ROSS DOYLE 1583 PLEASANTHILL IL  DBSL 2507
4 TY THORSON 1545 COLUMBUS ~ WI  Metro 2518
5 URBAN SCHWIETERMAN 1459 ARCANUM OH  Schwieterman 505
6 IAN SAMMON 1250 FARIBAULT ~ MN SF 0025
7 COLT MCCOY 1590 PERRYSVILLE OH  McCoy 1657
8 IAN SAMMON 1250 FARIBAULT ~ MN SF 0023
9 ZACK PETERSON 1528 ELLSWORTH  WI  PHF 2504
10 MYKA HEEG 1566 Jordan MT  Crazy H 25-1
1 GABE WYATT 1604 WESTSALEM IL  MCF 0123
12 BROOKE EWALD 1572 BYRON IL  Silvius 0707
52 Slick Feb Ram Lamb (2/1 to 2/29) Group
1 BROOKE EWALD 1572 BYRON IL  Silvius 0726
ALIVIA PORTER 1258 ASHKUM IL  Storms 1412
BRIXTON SULLIVAN 1597 WASHINGTON IL  Storms 1425
77 Slick Mar Ram Lamb (3/1 and later) Group
1 EVERETT MUELLER 1336 ADELL wi  Johnson 22314
2 CLARK COYLE 1348 DANVILLE KY  Terradise 25-066
3 NASH JOHNSON 1337 DELAVAN WI  JFSS 25179
4 ALLY WINTERS 1514 KAHOKA MO  Twin Ridges 25040
5 ISABLELLA FREE 1002 WOODBURY TN  Heritage Hollow 2525
6 OLIVIA MASHING 1674 ODELL IL  Davis 4720
7 PENELOPE MOORE 1198 GREENTOP MO  Wheaton 25-114
92 Pr of Slick Ram Lambs (2 ram lambs) Group
1 CLARK COYLE 1348 DANVILLE KY Y
2 ALIVIA PORTER 1258 ASHKUM L Y
3 ISABLELLA FREE 1002 WOODBURY TN Y
4 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA Wl Y
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Placing Class

102 Slick Yrl Ewe
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102 Slick Yrl Ewe

GRAND 1
CHAMP - Sr
Champ
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14

102 Slick Yrl Ewe
Res Sr Champ

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

First

SAMANTHA
NOAH
LEVI
RYANN
SAM
BROOKE
KIPTON
TY
CONNLEY
HAYDEN
ALIVIA
ADDISON
KYLIE

KENDALL

GAVIN
EMMA
CLARK
WYATT
JOSIE
AVA
ISABELLA
BRODIE
FAITH
SOPHIA
KAYDEN
BRIXTON
KADE

COLE
JACKSON
JACKSON

SAMANTHA
ADALYN
ALIVIA
AVA

OWEN
WYATT
VIVIAN
ROSS

COLT
MIKEY
ALLY
MCKINLEIGH

Last

EVERHART
MCALLISTER
WILLMANN
LIGGETT
MUNSTERMAN
LINDSEY
POE
THORSON
HOAGLAND
TAYLOR
PORTER
WINGER
DAVIES

ELLERBROCK

PFAFF
LEISS
COYLE
NIXON
MEGGISON
WILSON
PIROGOWICZ
PAYNE
POYNTER
FRERICHS
TACKETT
SULLIVAN
JONES

ELLERBROCK
RITTER
RITTER
EVERHART
PFAFF
PORTER
WILSON
GRINSTEAD
HALLAND
STEPHENSON
DOYLE
MCCOY
TORRONE
WINTERS
SETTLE

117 Pr of Slick Yrl Ewes (2 yearling ewes)

1
2
3
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JACKSON
SAMANTHA
ALIVIA

RITTER
EVERHART
PORTER

Exhb#

1647
1096
1428
1401
1253
1478
1204
1545
1400
1520
1258
1042
1222

1232

1341
1298
1348
1339
1495
1546
1266
1296
1379
1020
1125
1597
1056

1233
1208
1208
1647
1340
1258
1546
1151
1399
1199
1583
1590
1350
1514
1294

1208
1647
1258

City ST

CARLISLE IN
DELAWARE OH
HARTFORD CIT IN

CARMAL IN
WATSEKA IL
LOGAN OH
FRANKLIN IN
COLUMBUS WI
GLENDIVE MT
ARLINGTON WI
ASHKUM IL
OXFORD IN
ROZET wY
ATKINSON IL

NORWALK WI
PLANT CITY FL

DANVILLE KY
DELAVAN WI
ASHLAND IL
COLUMBUS WI
LISBON OH
KIRKLIN IN

MAPLE PARK IL
DANFORTH IL
MT VICTORY  OH
WASHINGTON IL
ROCHESTER IN

ATKINSON IL
FORTVILLE IN
FORTVILLE IN
CARLISLE IN
NORWALK WI
ASHKUM IL
COLUMBUS WI
SHERIDAN IN
GLENDIVE MT
VIROUQA WI

PLEASANT HILL IL
PERRYSVILLE OH
VINITA OK
KAHOKA MO
MOORESVILLE NC

FORTVILLE IN
CARLISLE IN
ASHKUM IL

Flock/Tag #

Group 1
Everhart 2385 Lexie
Westlake 2465
2407
Edge 0514
Munsterman 0401
Wheaton 24-043
Poe 24084
Metro 2401
CHC 23-106
Mennen 5272
Storms 1300
RSC 24069
AA 2404

Group 2
Ellerbrock 9162

Johnson 2517
Carson 24028
Terradise 24-049U
JFSS 24012

AS - 20011

Metro 2441
Westlake 2494
Silver Dollar 24143
Poynter 24-1
Munsterman 0347
Shroyer 8516 Pink
Storms 1324

JK 2405

Group 3
Ellerbrock 20422
Wheaton 24-161
Wheaton 24-053
Buckham 4098
Johnson 2233
Storms 1311
Metro 2469
Flanders VIP 4257
7 Mile 24069
Lazy 5 3534
DBSL 2478
CF 24-24
STR 1264
Twin Ridges 24376
Lazy 5 3535

Group
Y
Y
Y
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

142 Slick Fall Ewe Lamb (9/1 to 12/31 last year) Group
1 OWEN GRINSTEAD 1151 SHERIDAN IN Grinstead 2507
2 SAMANTHA EVERHART 1647 CARLISLE IN Everhart 2452
3 CLARK COYLE 1348 DANVILLE KY  Terradise 25-005N
4 ALIVIA PORTER 1258 ASHKUM IL Storms 1402
5 BENTLEY HAMMERSTAD 1187 FORT ATKINSO WI Grand View 25005
6 BREELYN SLACK 1473 N. MANCHESTE IN Slack 11160 TeddyBear
7 LELAND GING 1439 RUSHVILLE IN Hauger 25002
8 ADDISON WINGER 1042 OXFORD IN RSC F25074ET
9 EVELYN MACGOWAN 1085 PRINCETON WI Grandview 25017
10 OLIVIA MASHING 1674 ODELL 1L Davis 25-026
11 ALIVIA PORTER 1258 ASHKUM IL Storms 1401
12 AMARA BUGENHAGEN 1558 MUKWONAGO WI JFSS 25007
13 EMELIA ROEHM 1008 HILLSBORO OH  Big Springs 2429
14 AMELIA LANGENDERFER 1115 COLUMBUS IN Langenderfer 0448
15 CLAIRE PIROGOWICZ 1264 LISBON OH Pirogowicz 2508
16 VIVIAN STEPHENSON 1199 VIROUQA WI Lazy 5 3542
17 MCKINLEIGH SETTLE 1294 MOORESVILLE NC Lazy5 3543
18 QUINCY LANGENDERFER 1114 COLUMBUS IN Langenderfer 0449
19 REAGAN LEEPER 1201 ARGOS IN Michel 178
157 Slick Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31) Group 1
RES GRAND 1 RIGGIN KLOTZ 1148 RICHMOND IN  Hauger 25006
CHAMP - Jr
Champ
2 LILLY WILLIAMSON 1120 ELWOOD IN All Star 2507
3 NOAH MCALLISTER 1096 DELAWARE OH Westlake 2505
4 CLARK COYLE 1348 DANVILLE KY Terradise 25-041N
5 SAMANTHA EVERHART 1647 CARLISLE IN Everhart 2526
6 TY THORSON 1545 COLUMBUS WI Metro 2501
7 LELAND GING 1439 RUSHVILLE IN Hauger 25005
8 LINDSEY SCHMOLL 1326 WAUSAU WI Grandviews 25008
9 KINSEY MENNEN 1683 LOGANSPORT IN Mennen Livestock 5415
10 EMMA LEISS 1298 PLANT CITY FL Carson J369
11 EVELYN MACGOWAN 1085 PRINCETON WI Mac Family 2501
12 SARA MUNSTERMAN 1252 WATSEKA IL Munsterman 511
13 MYKA HEEG 1566 Jordan MT Crazy H 25-2
14 ROSS DOYLE 1583 PLEASANT HILL IL DBSL 2508
15 SHAY SABATINO 1249 FARIBAULT MN  Drewry 25920
16 KADE JONES 1056 ROCHESTER IN JK 2505
17 MEGAN BEDARD 1043 HORTONVILLE WI 4SF - 0777
18 BROOKE LINDSEY 1478 LOGAN OH Lindsey 0004
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Placing Class

First

Last

157 Slick Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)

Res Jr Champ

o 0 NN R W N -

e e =
O W0 9NN AR WN =D

COLE
LOGAN
LANDREY
LYLE
EMILY
ZACK
ROSEALYN
GABE
COLTON
ISABELLA
EMMA
CARLEIGH
LINDSAY
EMMA

TY

LEILA
MICHAELA
LEXIE
CHARLOTTE

ELLERBROCK
CORZATT
KRIEGER
LEEPER
MILLS
PETERSON
HAMMERSTAD
WYATT
YODER
PIROGOWICZ
HAAG
ABELDT
POHL

HAAG
THORSON
STREET

HAUDENSCHIELD

WILLIAMS
FRERICHS

157 Slick Jan Ewe Lamb (1/1 to 1/31)
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JACKSON
KINSEY
CLARK
EMMA
COLE
ABIGAIL
MAYLEE
AVA
KADE
KENNA
BRISTOL
OWEN
ALEXIS
KAYDEN
LINDSAY
LANDREY
MIKEY
JASE

RITTER
MENNEN
COYLE
THOMSON
RITTER
MATTINGLY
ADAMS
WILSON
BECKMIER
BODEN
BUCKLAND
GRINSTEAD
WHITE
TACKETT
POHL
KRIEGER
TORRONE
LAYTON

167 Slick Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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KINSEY
SOPHIA
CAIDEN
BREELYN
BRISTOL
ALYSSA
SAM
GARRETT
HALLIE
OLIVIA
LINDSAY
ALIVIA
BROOKE
LEVI
MEGAN
MCKINLEIGH

MENNEN
HURST

LAKE

SLACK
BUCKLAND
WHITE
MUNSTERMAN
MEUDT
SHELLER
MASHING
POHL
PORTER
YOUNG
MACGOWAN
BEDARD
SETTLE

Exhb#

1233
1309
1304
1202
1080
1528
1186
1604
1668
1266
1184
1552
1185
1184
1545
1521
1476
1394
1021

1208
1683
1348
1687
1209
1356
1190
1546
1446
1433
1215
1151
1413
1125
1185
1304
1350
1163

1683
1527
1496
1473
1215
1412
1253
1108
1569
1674
1185
1258
1324
1087
1043
1294

City

ATKINSON
BERWICK
WASHINGTON
ARGOS
ASHLEY
ELLSWORTH
FORT ATKINSO
WEST SALEM
EATON
LISBON

FORT ATKINSO
HOPE

FORT ATKINSO
FORT ATKINSO
COLUMBUS
ALEXANDRA
KENTON
BELLS
DANFORTH

FORTVILLE
LOGANSPORT
DANVILLE
KEMPTON
FORTVILLE
MURRAY
BONNIE
COLUMBUS
MORRISVILLE
HARTFORD
HUNTINGTON
SHERIDAN
LOWER SALEM
MT VICTORY
FORT ATKINSO
WASHINGTON
VINITA
NEWTON

LOGANSPORT
FILMORE
NORWICH

N. MANCHESTE
HUNTINGTON
LOWER SALEM
WATSEKA
AVALON
NOBLESVILLE
ODELL

FORT ATKINSO
ASHKUM

BELL BUCKLE
PRINCETON
HORTONVILLE
MOORESVILLE

ST

IL

MI
WI
WI
IL

IN

OH
WI
KS
WI
WI
WI
IN

OH

IL

OH
IN

OH
L
WI
IN
IL
WI
IL
N
WI
WI

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
Ellerbrock 21154
Buckham Farms B5015
Slack 11156
Michel 170
Scales 5028
Daniels 2534
Grand View 25014
Haugar 25060
WF 934
Westlake 2515
Grand View 25013
Abeldt 25234 ET
Grand View 25011
Grand View 25009
Metro 2509
Scales 5100ET
HC 25057
Taylor Stock 2513
High Heel H&D 25001

Group 3
Wheaton 25-067
Mennen Livestock 5413
Terradise 25-050
Carson 25040
Wheaton 25-048
JFSS 25089
Ellerbrock 9732
Metro 2512
Mennen IN49 5412
Meudt 2505
Nickle 2522
Grinstead 2513
Shroyer 8598
Shroyer 3347 Yellow
Grand View 25028
Krieger 2357
STR 1307
Plaza Hamps 1572

Group 1
Mennen Livestock 5430
Triple A 0105
Shellhouse 25078
Obsession 5630
Buckland 2523
Shroyer 8599
Munsterman 504
Meudt 2517
Carson 25025
Davis 4366
Grand View 25020
Storms 1417
Silver Dollar 25099
Grandview 25021
USF 0761
Lazy 5 3552
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Placing Class

First

Last

167 Slick Feb Ewe Lamb (2/1 to 2/29)
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RYKER
ELEANOR
PARKER
JACKSON
GAVIN
BRIAR
BRODIE
KALLEN
EVELYN
MYKA
TATUM
ROSS
COLT

TY

GABE
LEXIE
CARLEIGH

BECKMIER
CARSON
WHEATON
RITTER
PFAFF
BUCKLAND
PAYNE
BEUTKE
MACGOWAN
HEEG
GOETZ
DOYLE
MCCOY
THORSON
WYATT
WILLIAMS
ABELDT

202 Slick Mar Ewe Lamb (3/1 and later)
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KENDALL
CLARK
JUDE
GARRETT
ABIGAIL
EVERETT
KADE
BRODIE
BRIAR
MAYLEE
LUKE
MELANIE
JOSIE
ALLY
CHARLEIGH
AVA
MICHAELA
EASTON

ELLERBROCK
COYLE

PARKER

MEUDT
MATTINGLY
MUELLER
BECKMIER
PAYNE
BUCKLAND
ADAMS

SHELLER

WILSON
MEGGISON
WINTERS

SETTLE

WILSON
HAUDENSCHIELD
HAUDENSCHIELD

222 Pr of Slick Ewe Lambs (2 ewe lambs)
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JACKSON
CLARK
SAMANTHA
BRISTOL
OLIVIA
EVELYN
ALIVIA
GARRETT
MYKA
MAYLEE
ROSS
LEXIE

RITTER
COYLE
EVERHART
BUCKLAND
MASHING
MACGOWAN
PORTER
MEUDT
HEEG
ADAMS
DOYLE
WILLIAMS

Exhb#

1547
1287
1640
1208
1341
1216
1296
1074
1085
1566
1001
1583
1590
1545
1604
1394
1552

1232
1348
1154
1108
1356
1336
1446
1296
1216
1190
1570
1638
1495
1514
1295
1546
1476
1477

1208
1348
1647
1215
1674
1085
1258
1108
1566
1190
1583
1394

City ST

MORRISONVILL IL
ARCADIA IN
CALEDONIA MI
FORTVILLE IN
NORWALK WI
HUNTINGTON IN

KIRKLIN IN
BUFFALO IL
PRINCETON WI
Jordan MT

SHAKOPEE MN
PLEASANT HILL IL
PERRYSVILLE OH
COLUMBUS WI
WEST SALEM  IL

BELLS N
HOPE KS
ATKINSON IL
DANVILLE KY
FRANKLIN IN
AVALON WI
MURRAY KY
ADELL wi
MORRISVILLE IL
KIRKLIN IN
HUNTINGTON IN
BONNIE IL
NOBLESVILLE 1IN
HAGERSTOWN IN
ASHLAND IL
KAHOKA MO

MOORESVILLE NC
COLUMBUS WI
KENTON OH
KENTON OH

FORTVILLE IN

DANVILLE KY
CARLISLE IN
HUNTINGTON IN
ODELL 1L
PRINCETON WI
ASHKUM IL
AVALON WI
Jordan MT
BONNIE 1L
PLEASANT HILL IL
BELLS ™

Flock/Tag #

Group 2
Beckmier Bros 2533
Carson 5062
Wheaton 25-087
Wheaton 25-090
Johnson 933
Nickle 2513
Plaza Hamps 1598
AS 20020
Meudt 25
Crazy H 25-47
NSLS 25008
DBSL 2504
Fleener 2548
Metro 2546
MCF 0125
Taylor Stock 2547
Abeldt 6479

Group
Ellerbrock 9606
Acey 23-031
K Poe 3036
Meudt 29
JFSS 25093
Johnson 2237
Beckmier Livestock 2522
Plaza Hamps 25-1272
Buckland 2541
SGCL 2513
Carson 25053
Hauger 25137
AS - 20018
Twin Ridges 25041
Lazy 5 3551
Metro 2568
Schiff 5028
Haudenschield 2001

Group
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Placing Class First Last Exhb# City ST Flock/Tag #

232 Slick Yg Flock (1 ram lamb, 2 ewe lambs) Group
1 CLARK COYLE 1348 DANVILLE KY Y
2 ALIVIA PORTER 1258 ASHKUM L Y
3 NOAH MCALLISTER 1096 DELAWARE  OH Y
4 MYKA HEEG 1566 Jordan MT Y
5 MAYLEE ADAMS 1190 BONNIE L Y
6 ROSS DOYLE 1583 PLEASANTHILL IL Y
7 OLIVIA MASHING 1674 ODELL L Y
242 Slick Best 4 Head of Ewes (any combo of 4 ewes) Group
1 JACKSON RITTER 1208 FORTVILLE IN Y
2 CLARK COYLE 1348 DANVILLE KY Y
3 SAMANTHA EVERHART 1647 CARLISLE IN Y
4 ALIVIA PORTER 1258 ASHKUM L Y
250 Market Lamb Group 1
1 PENELOPE KEMP 1214 RIDGEFIELD  CT 25245
2 JACKSON RITTER 1208 FORTVILLE IN  Wheaton 25-053
3 LANDREY KRIEGER 1304 WASHINGTON IN 25248
4 EMMA HAAG 1184 FORT ATKINSO WI 25038
5 AVERY WALTON 1227 CISCO TX 6562
6 KIRBY JO BACON 1329 GREENVIEW IL  W980
7 COLT BOCKENHAUER 1396 PLATTEVILLE WI  WI 2184
8 ELLA BROWN 1084 PIONEER OH 1176
9 BRYCE SCHWARTZ 1420 FLEMINGSBURGKY 0315
10 MILO BACON 1328 GREENVIEW IL 5490
11 LUKE SHELLER 1570 NOBLESVILLE IN 25018
12 NORA SCHWARTZ 1419 FLEMINGSBURGKY 0316
13 SOREN STORMS 1580 MARSHFIELD WI 1415
14 GRADY RUEHLING 1702 PERRYVILLE MO R2517
15 MCKINLEIGH SETTLE 1294 MOORESVILLE NC 3555
16 GABE WYATT 1604 WEST SALEM IL 0124
17 BRENTLEY LEFFEW 1290 WALDRON MI 0401
250 Market Lamb Group 2
GRAND 1 COLE ELLERBROCK 1233 ATKINSON IL 20977
CHAMPION
2 ABIGAIL MATTINGLY 1356 MURRAY KY 25129
3 KADE BECKMIER 1446 MORRISVILLE IL  W935
4 MADALYNN ADAMS 1189 BONNIE IL 2510
5 EMMA HAAG 1184 FORT ATKINSO WI 25032
6 ROWDY ETLING 1027 WILLIAMSBURG OH 25029
7 TEAGAN TYSLAND 1025 GOSHEN OH 25017
8 JACKSON WHERLEY 1398 TOLONO IL 0131
9 MYLA ADAMS 1188 BONNIE IL 2501
10 DAVIE SHELLER 1568 NOBLESVILLE IN 25016
1 ABBY RATHBUN 1659 SAINT GEORGE KS 4265
12 CAMERON MCCOY 1591 PERRYSVILLE OH OH25083
13 LINDSAY POHL 1185 FORT ATKINSO WI 25020
14 LINDSAY POHL 1185 FORT ATKINSO WI 25009
15 BROOKE EWALD 1572 BYRON IL 720
16 REED ETLING 1026 WILLIAMSBURG OH 25028
17 CALEB HELLER 1367 CHELSEA MI 2474
18 BOHDAN HELLER 1369 CHELSEA MI 2464
19 MEGAN BEDARD 1043 HORTONVILLE WI ~ 0718
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250 Market Lamb

RES GRAND
CHAMPION
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Placing Class

1
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First

KENNA

FRANKIE
REID
MARIE
FRANKIE
CHARLIE
MIRANDA
MIRANDA
MADELYN
KALLEN
SARABETH
KADE
GRACE
ZACK
JASE
GABY

Last

BODEN

TRAVIS
CARSON

DES ROSIERS
TRAVIS
SCHRAMER
SCHRAMER
SCHRAMER
SMITH
BEUTKE
HARGARTEN
JONES
WHERLEY
PETERSON
LAYTON
LAYTON

Exhb#

1433

1335
1119
1245
1335
1667
1665
1665
1139
1074
1203
1056
1397
1528
1163
1164

City

HARTFORD

JAMESTOWN
COLCHESTER
PALESTINE

JAMESTOWN
MAPLE PARK
MAPLE PARK
MAPLE PARK

MOUNTAIN VIE

BUFFALO
ARGOS
ROCHESTER
TOLONO
ELLSWORTH
NEWTON
NEWTON

ST

Flock/Tag #

Group 3
2510

25030
24017
25013
25008
2544
2502
0111
SM501
2511
2190
2504
20951
PHF 2520
IN 25081
IN 25075
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